
Einzelauswertung Regionalliga 2012 / 2013
2. Runde:  

RL: Schütze: Verein: 40-Schuß Pkt:
H SV St.Veit 2 1097 1
A SG Friesach 1 1119 4
1 Musitsch Benjamin SV St.Veit 2 370
1 Brugger Barbara SG Friesach 1 384 1
2 Kohlweg Silke SV St.Veit 2 362
2 Brugger Sigrid SG Friesach 1 378 1
3 Steiner Stefanie SV St.Veit 2 365 1
3 Brugger Erwin SG Friesach 1 357

H LPSV Kärnten 2 1081 1
A SV zu Klagenfurt 1 1108 4
1 Fink Alois LPSV Kärnten 2 382
1 Suran Tiziano SV zu Klagenfurt 1 389 1
2 Schator Wolfgang LPSV Kärnten 2 377 1
2 Puff Gerhild SV zu Klagenfurt 1 356
3 Kramser Maria LPSV Kärnten 2 322
3 Zimmel Elfi SV zu Klagenfurt 1 363 1

H SV Völkermarkt 2 1120 5
A Heimrunde 0
1 Wedenig Theodor SV Völkermarkt 2 373 1
1
2 Mayerhofer Wilfried SV Völkermarkt 2 372 1
2
3 Ammann Christian SV Völkermarkt 2 375 1
3



Kärntner Regionalliga 2012 / 2013 - Luftgewehr
Mannschaftswertung - 2. Runde

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1. SV Völkermarkt 2 1105 1120 2225 10
2. SV zu Klagenfurt 1 1138 1108 2246 9
3. SG Friesach 1 1101 1119 2220 8
4. LPSV Kärnten 2 1095 1081 2176 2
5. SV St.Veit 2 1072 1097 2169 1

Einzelwertung

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 Suran Tiziano 385 389 774 387,0
2 Fink Alois 384 382 766 383,0
3 Brugger Barbara 376 384 760 380,0
4 Gelautz Sabine 378 378 378,0
5 Brugger Sigrid 374 378 752 376,0
6 Holzer Christian 375 375 375,0
7 Ammann Christian 374 375 749 374,5
8 Wedenig Theodor 373 373 373,0
9 Schator Wolfgang 367 377 744 372,0

10 Rainer Bastian 371 371 371,0
11 Musitsch Benjamin 368 370 738 369,0
12 Mayerhofer Willi 360 372 732 366,0
13 Zimmel Elfi 363 363 363,0
14 Steiner Stefanie 356 365 721 360,5
15 Puff Gerhild 356 356 356,0
16 Kohlweg Silke 348 362 710 355,0
17 Brugger Erwin 351 357 708 354,0
18 Kramser Maria 344 322 666 333,0

Punkte

Rang Name Runde
Summe Schnitt

RundeVereinRang Summe


